9th Annual Boulder Junction Lions Club Walleye Classic October 5 & 6, 2024 Saturday & Sunday



Official Registration Form

2 Person Team Name:				
Team Participants:	1			
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Cell Phone:				
Email:				
Email:				
Entry Fee is \$150.00 p		\$		
Raffle Tickets #(\$		
Total amount Owed		\$		
Release of Liability Parti				
team members. We also		nat this is a catch	and release tournar	nent only
and that no fish caught w	/III be kept.		ama vya1vy	mtomiler
We, participating in the 9th An	& nual Roulder II	unction Lions Clul	, are voiu	Illailly Ve are
aware that our participation	n in this tourna	ment creates risk a	of nersonal injury M	v c arc
participation could also ca				•
to assume all risks of person				
tournament participants. I				
sponsors/donors, DNR, To				
Lions Club Walleye Class:				
injuries, damages or loss s				
liability participation agree				
Signed:				
Signed:All questions should be for			Date	
All questions should be for	rwarded to Tou	ırnament Official,	Bob Bertch at 715-89	92-2366.
Mail andur dan Davildan I		Club DO Dass (1	Davidan Ivnati - W	II 54510

Mail entry to: Boulder Junction Lions Club, PO Box 61, Boulder Junction, WI 54512. Please make checks payable to **Boulder Junction Lions Club**.